CERTIFICATE

Page 1 of 1 | Cert.-No.: C-17-60130-01-13

®

HALAL CONTROL

HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Riisselsheim am Main, StahistraBe 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.de, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.de

Pos

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

Product

Casein milk Goat Full Fat Pasteurized
Raw Goat Milk

G R5 50+ Nature BGA

G R10 30+ Nature

G R10 50+ Holly cheese

G R10 50+ Kor-Fen BGA

G R10 50+ Nature foil

G R10 50+ Nature BGA

G R10 50+ Nature

G R10 50+ Sp old BGA

HALAL CONTROL Jssiis B
Halal Certification Body (Germany) Sl gas 5 4,4
hereby certifies that the products: sUa) claiiall ol agdd

Pos

011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

Product Pos
G R5 50+ Blanco BGA 021
G R5 50+ Hon-KI BGA 022
G R5 50+ Ital BGA 023
G R5 50+ Kor-Fen BGA 024
G R5 50+ Nature 025
G R5 50+ OI-Tom BGA 026
G R5 50+ Pep Garlic BGA 027
G R5 50+ Pet Garlic BGA 028
G R5 50+ Sp old BGA 029
G R5 50+ Nettle BGA 030

Product

G RH15 50+ Nature foil
G RH15 50+ Nature foil BGA

G RH15 50+ Nature

G RH15 50+ Nature BGA

KR10 Bio

K R10 Bio Matured

K RH15 Bio

K RH15 48+ Bio Foil
G R2 50+ Nature

G R2 50+ Liguria

manufactured by ? 4aiaall

Amalthea B.V./ DPC B.V.
Markiezenbaan 5, 5121DS Rijen (The Netherlands)
Health Mark: EG-Z1341

are Halal. JMadl jutaas (§8a3

Pos

031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

Product

G R2 50+ Pepper

G R2 50+ Rosemary-Thyme

Organic Cow whey concentrate

Goat whey concentrate

Casein milk Goat Skimmed Pasteurized
Milk cream goat Pasteurized

Milk cream organic cow Pasteurized
Native whey concentrate goat

G RH15 50+ Premium

A HALAL CONTROL conformity assessment, documented in an audit report, has verified that the
above listed products are complying with the Halal requirements in accordance with the Islamic Law.
Technical notice: The verification and certification have been undertaken according to
HALAL CONTROL certification scheme HC-SE-01. The products and the production system are under
supervision of HALAL CONTROL.
o3| 3y gSall cilaiiall of cull B Allaall 4 j85 B (5 gall g JDad) A8) ya alS )
SIS Pla sal sl (ad Al 1 b AUl U cua GB 5 Gandl) Lles () 1A Asadle

cclailall g golealll dples 481 pay 9 S Sha 48 5 o g g

A a8l Al julaa

Category code:

Certificate Registration No.:

Valid from:
Valid until:

A

(#8al3

Cl

C-17-60130-01-13

2025-10-02
2026-08-31

o T
Malmoud Tatari gobh 3gana o
General Manager aladl paal)

“aial) jay

34@\ aron ?EJ
Balgdd) duadla fas
] ﬂ.. M . .a..a‘s

This Halal certificate has been authorized by the HALAL CONTROL (HC) Certification Decision Committee (CDC).
HALAL CONTROL (HC) Germany is an internationally accredited/recognized Halal Certification Body (HCB):

and other reputable Halal authorities. HC is a member of the World Halal Council (WHC) and Association of Halal Certifiers (AHAC).

Certificate Validity Status: info@halalcontrol.de
NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY. WE MAY ISSUE AN ORIGINAL PAPER CERTIFICATE UPON REQUEST.



