

# CERTIFICATE

Page 1 of 1 | Cert.-No.: C-17-60130-01-13



HALAL CONTROL GmbH, 65428 Rüsselsheim am Main, Stahlstraße 44, Germany, Tel.: +49 6142 301987-0, Fax.: -29, http://www.halalcontrol.de, e-mail: info@halalcontrol.de

## HALAL CONTROL

شركة لترخيص الحلال (Germany)  
hereby certifies that the products:

Pos	Product	Pos	Product	Pos	Product	Pos	Product
001	Casein milk Goat Full Fat Pasteurized	011	G R5 50+ Blanco BGA	021	G RH15 50+ Nature foil	031	G R2 50+ Pepper
002	Raw Goat Milk	012	G R5 50+ Hon-KI BGA	022	G RH15 50+ Nature foil BGA	032	G R2 50+ Rosemary-Thyme
003	G R5 50+ Nature BGA	013	G R5 50+ Ital BGA	023	G RH15 50+ Nature	033	Organic Cow whey concentrate
004	G R10 30+ Nature	014	G R5 50+ Kor-Fen BGA	024	G RH15 50+ Nature BGA	034	Goat whey concentrate
005	G R10 50+ Holly cheese	015	G R5 50+ Nature	025	K R10 Bio	035	Casein milk Goat Skimmed Pasteurized
006	G R10 50+ Kor-Fen BGA	016	G R5 50+ Ol-Tom BGA	026	K R10 Bio Matured	036	Milk cream goat Pasteurized
007	G R10 50+ Nature foil	017	G R5 50+ Pep Garlic BGA	027	K RH15 Bio	037	Milk cream organic cow Pasteurized
008	G R10 50+ Nature BGA	018	G R5 50+ Pet Garlic BGA	028	K RH15 48+ Bio Foil	038	Native whey concentrate goat
009	G R10 50+ Nature	019	G R5 50+ Sp old BGA	029	G R2 50+ Nature	039	G RH15 50+ Premium
010	G R10 50+ Sp old BGA	020	G R5 50+ Nettle BGA	030	G R2 50+ Liguria	---	---

المنشأة في  
manufactured by  
**Amalthea B.V. / DPC B.V.**  
Markiezenbaan 5, 5121DS Rijen (The Netherlands)  
Health Mark: EG-Z1341

تحقق معايير الحلال.

A HALAL CONTROL conformity assessment, documented in an audit report, has verified that the above listed products are complying with the Halal requirements in accordance with the Islamic Law.

Technical notice: The verification and certification have been undertaken according to HALAL CONTROL certification scheme HC-SE-01. The products and the production system are under supervision of HALAL CONTROL.

ان نظام مراقبة الحلال والموثق في تقرير المعاينة قد أثبت أن المنتجات المذكورة أعلاه تحقق معايير الحلال الشرعية.  
ملاحظة تقنية: إن عملية الفحص والتدقيق تمت طبقاً للنظام رقم 1 للترخيص، المعتمد لدى حلال كنترول.  
وتقوم شركة حلال كنترول بمراقبة عملية التصنيع والمنتجات.

Category code:	CI	رمز الصنف
Certificate Registration No.:	C-17-60130-01-13	رقم سجل الشهادة
Valid from:	2025-10-02	تبدأ صلاحية الشهادة
Valid until:	2026-08-31	وتنتهي صلاحيتها



Mahmoud Tatari م. محمود طاري  
General Manager المدير العام

This Halal certificate has been authorized by the HALAL CONTROL (HC) Certification Decision Committee (CDC).

HALAL CONTROL (HC) Germany is an internationally accredited/recognized Halal Certification Body (HCB):  
[JAKIM](#), [BPJPH](#), [MUIS](#), [CICOT](#), [OIC/SMIIC \(HAK\)](#), [GCC/GSO \(GAC, SASO, SFDA, SHC, FIAC, MOIAT, MOPH\)](#), [IMANOR](#), [EGAC](#), [SANHA](#) and other reputable Halal authorities. HC is a member of the World Halal Council ([WHC](#)) and Association of Halal Certifiers ([AHAC](#)).

Certificate Validity Status: [info@halalcontrol.de](mailto:info@halalcontrol.de)

NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY. WE MAY ISSUE AN ORIGINAL PAPER CERTIFICATE UPON REQUEST.